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3402

4896

4896

52342

1245

1262

1450

3074

3402

3380

4860

1216

97252

121943

4863

4937

41024

52342

161673

4836

65598

122751

1175

1381

CO. ID. 

SNYDER INDEPENDENCE PROPANE CO. LLC

PRODUCERS COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR

PRODUCERS COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR

PENMAN SERVICES, LTD

O DONNELL OIL & BUTANE CO., INC.

MATLOCK ENTERPRISES, INC.

GRAY FUEL & CHEMICAL, INC.

QUANAH OIL COMPANY, INC.

SNYDER INDEPENDENCE PROPANE CO. LLC

B & M SUPPLY & GAS COMPANY, LLC

SCARLETT BUTANE CO., INC.

SEMINOLE BUTANE COMPANY, INC.

SMITH LIQUIFIED PETROLEUM GAS LLC

WHOLESALE FUELS INC

FRONK OIL CO., INC.

PETTY BUTANE COMPANY

CENTERGAS FUELS, INC.

PENMAN SERVICES, LTD

TEXON DISTRIBUTING LP

SIMPSON OIL COMPANY

CRIST PROPANE & FUEL, LLC

H.J.GARRISON OIL COMPANY, INC

CROSBY COUNTY FUEL ASSOCIATION

JACK OLDHAM OIL INC.

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

10880

07346

07346

14676

02049

02218

04891

10454

10880

10854

06037

01707

19343

23088

06119

08540

13329

14676

29665

04501

16133

23235

01263

04175

LIC NO.

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

DISTRICT

SCURRY

FLOYD

FLOYD

KNOX

LYNN

MITCHELL

FISHER

HARDEMAN

SCURRY

STONEWAL

L

THROCKMO

RTON

GAINES

LUBBOCK

HEMPHILL

LIPSCOMB

WILBARGE

R

POTTER

KNOX

HOWARD

HASKELL

OLDHAM

WHEELER

CROSBY

MOORE

COUNTY

1830 PIERCE AVE

P.O. BOX 69

301 E MISSOURI ST

609 EAST MAIN

BOX 517

801 E. I-20

207 S. MCKINLEY

106 KING ST

P.O. BOX 1067

PO BOX 296

BOX 335

P. O. BOX 837

601 NORTH I-27

10920 US HWY 60

PO BOX F

11428 HWY 287 W

P. O. BOX 15000

P.O. BOX 597

1020 STALLINGS RD

P.O. BOX 636

P. O. BOX 37

1400 NORTH MAIN

P. O. BOX 1170

112 N WILSON

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

SNYDER

FLOYDADA

FLOYDADA

KNOX CITY

ODONNELL

COLORADO 

CITY

ROTAN

QUANAH

SNYDER

ASPERMONT

THROCKMORTON

SEMINOLE

LUBBOCK

CANADIAN

BOOKER

VERNON

AMARILLO

KNOX CITY

BIG SPRING

RULE

WILDORADO

SHAMROCK

RALLS

DUMAS

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

79550

79235

79235

79529

79351

79512

79546

79252

79550

79502

76483

79360

79403

79014

79005

76384

79105

79529

79720

79547

79098

79079

79357

79029

ZIP

325

806

806

940

806

325

325

940

325

940

940

432

806

806

806

940

806

940

281

940

806

806

806

806

573-0963

983-2821

983-2821

658-3513

658-3756

428-3434

728-3430

735-2381

663-2322

573-0963

989-3515

849-3131

758-5493

765-9573

323-9413

658-4565

552-7072

372-4400

658-3513

658-3756

368-2776

997-2122

426-3412

256-3552

253-1123

935-2104

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

Report Run Date:
Report Type: Workflow

LP Gas Information System
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System

03-OCT-24Report Id: LF_RPT_CC1_v11.1

DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

E % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

WILLIAMS, TERRY D

TAYLOR, JEFFREY LYNN

TAYLOR, JEFFREY LYNN

PENMAN, RAY MONTY

WALKER, RUSSELL THOMAS

MORRIS, STACY L.

MATLOCK, GARY L.

MATLOCK, BOBBY WENDELL

GRAY, JOHN C.

GRAY, ROBERT RAY

GRAY, KIM J.

LINDLEY, BRADLEY DEAN

RILEY, JAMES B.

RILEY, GERALD P.

WILLIAMS, TERRY D

DUBERT, BRAD

COOK, MILTON NEAL

WICKER, CHIP GREGORY KYLE

SMITH, JR., JAMES ROBERT

LANDERS, PAUL ALAN

HERRERA, LOREN ABRAHAM

FRONK, KEITH D.

JOHNSON, AMANDA

JONES, LARRY ALLEN

PENMAN, RAY MONTY

WALKER, RUSSELL THOMAS

RHODES, JASON GEORGE

SIMPSON, LARRY T.

SIMPSON, SAMMY W.

CRIST, CLAY BENTON

TAYLOR, CHRISTINA

RILEY, STEVEN UDELL

BYNUM, RICKY G.



Page 2

1381

2879

24262

43108

1254

1254

77036

121904

4863

4880

25623

1086

1178

1726

3072

3074

4139

1097

1167

1198

1245

1344

1381

1406

3380

4136

1344

1382

1406

CO. ID. 

JACK OLDHAM OIL INC.

MEREDITH GAS & SUPPLY

GOODIN FUELS INC

KELLY PROPANE & FUEL LLC

BROWNFIELD FARMERS CO-OP STATION

BROWNFIELD FARMERS CO-OP STATION

ADAMS SERVICE CENTER LLC

B&J WELDING SUPPLY, LLC

FRONK OIL CO., INC.

WALKER SIMS OIL COMPANY, INC.

LEMENS GRILL GAS, INC.

KENDRICK OIL COMPANY, INC.

GOLDEN SPREAD SALES COMPANY

C. CLARK PROPANE, INC.

CANADIAN OIL & GAS CO., L.C.

QUANAH OIL COMPANY, INC.

M & M FUELS LP

BOYD`S EQUIPMENT, INC.

LAMESA BUTANE COMPANY

FRED GARRISON OIL COMPANY

O DONNELL OIL & BUTANE CO., INC.

FRANKLIN & SON, INC.

JACK OLDHAM OIL INC.

TUCKER OIL COMPANY, INC.

B & M SUPPLY & GAS COMPANY, LLC

HAIGOOD & CAMPBELL LLC

FRANKLIN & SON, INC.

PERRYTON EQUITY EXCHANGE

TUCKER OIL COMPANY, INC.

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

04175

10155

12733

13459

02156

02156

17344

23080

06119

06953

12789

00226

01268

06820

10452

10454

11647

00322

01186

01503

02049

03739

04175

04465

10854

11644

03739

04179

04465

LIC NO.

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

DISTRICT

MOORE

MOTLEY

DEAF 

SMITH

ARCHER

TERRY

TERRY

EASTLAND

LUBBOCK

LIPSCOMB

LUBBOCK

TAYLOR

PARMER

HANSFORD

GRAY

HEMPHILL

HARDEMAN

SCURRY

RANDALL

DAWSON

HALE

LYNN

MARTIN

MOORE

LUBBOCK

STONEWAL

L

ARCHER

MARTIN

OCHILTRE

E

LUBBOCK

COUNTY

112 N WILSON

BOX 148

PO BOX 710

P.O. BOX 309

P. O. BOX 388

902 W MAIN ST

6405 IH 20

1512 E 50TH ST

14950 HWY 23

P.O. BOX 54077

3990 PINE ST.

BOX 788

BOX 277

P.O. BOX 1380

BOX 158

P.O. BOX 126

P.O. BOX 214

7154 CANYON DR

P.O. BOX 382

P. O. BOX 100

700 DOAK STREET

807 LAMESA HWY

PO BOX 571

910 INDUSTRIAL DR

724 SOUTH BROADWAY

PO BOX 1066

P. O. BOX 1249

P.O.BOX 889

BOX 160

ADD LINE 1

755 SOUTH STATE HWY. 70

103 VETERAN PARK RD

824 MAIN ST.

1ST & SUMMIT

LINE 2

DUMAS

ROARING 

SPRINGS

HEREFORD

HOLLIDAY

BROWNFIELD

BROWNFIELD

RANGER

LUBBOCK

BOOKER

LUBBOCK

ABILENE

FRIONA

SPEARMAN

PAMPA

CANADIAN

QUANAH

HERMLEIGH

AMARILLO

LAMESA

PLAINVIEW

ODONNELL

STANTON

DUMAS

SLATON

ASPERMONT

ARCHER CITY

STANTON

PERRYTON

SLATON

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

79029

79256

79045

76366

79316

79316

76470

79452

79005

79453

79604

79035

79081

79066

79014

79252

79526

79109

79331

79072

79351

79782

79029

79364

79502

76351

79782

79070

79364

ZIP

806

806

806

940

806

806

254

432

806

806

325

806

806

806

806

940

325

806

806

806

806

432

806

806

940

940

432

806

806

935-2104

348-7332

364-3366

586-1208

637-4517

637-4517

647-1641

853-7683

658-4565

745-1668

677-6200

250-2751

659-3776

665-4018

323-6481

663-2322

863-2227

356-9102

872-5356

296-6353

428-3434

756-2808

935-2104

828-6277

989-3515

574-4622

756-2808

435-4016

828-6277

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

REED, BRADLEY DON

MEREDITH, YANCY JAY

MEREDITH, RANDY JOE

WALLACE, LINDSEY CAL

WALLACE, JOE NEAL

KELLY, JOHN M.

BYERS, RICK K.

DAVIS, MARY SUZANNE

DAVIS, MARY SUZANNE

ADAMS, CHARLOTTE A

ADAMS, STEVE WESLEY

HODGES, STEVE DWAYNE

STOCKMAN, MITCHELL BRYCE

FRONK, KEITH D.

MCKINNON, JAMES

LAWLER, PHILLIP

DANIEL, DAVY LYNN

TRACY, JAY FRANKLIN

BYNUM, KEVIN A

CLARK, LESLIE CAROLE

CLARK, MARK ALAN

BEEDY, BLAKE TODD

RILEY, JAMES B.

RILEY, GERALD P.

MAY, THOMAS JOE

LACKEY, HUGH

GABERT, GORDON WILLIAM

MORRIS, STACY L.

BOLES, TINA NADINE

GARRISON, GARY L.

CARR, MATTHEW RAY

MORRIS, STACY L.

FRANKLIN, REGINALD GLENN

BYNUM, RICKY G.

REED, BRADLEY DON

HARGRAVE, EMILY

DUBERT, BRAD

CAMPBELL, WARD ARLIE

FRANKLIN, REGINALD GLENN

BEAL, WESLEY

HARGRAVE, EMILY
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1431

4136

25623

40286

128896

1435

1989

41024

122751

113123

132942

4836

1198

2617

1989

43108

40286

56862

121904

113123

1548

1097

1167

1175

1178

1349

1435

2632

1798

2187

CO. ID. 

FARMERS COOP. ELEV. ASSO. OF LEVELL

HAIGOOD & CAMPBELL LLC

LEMENS GRILL GAS, INC.

SIMMONS PROPANE

C4 FUELS, LLC

SLATON GAS & EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

CHARLES OIL & GAS, INC.

CENTERGAS FUELS, INC.

H.J.GARRISON OIL COMPANY, INC

GBS LOGISTICS LLC

JOHN WITT BUTANE GAS CO LLC

SIMPSON OIL COMPANY

FRED GARRISON OIL COMPANY

MCCORMICK MARKETING INC.

CHARLES OIL & GAS, INC.

KELLY PROPANE & FUEL LLC

SIMMONS PROPANE

GRUHLKEY PROPANE LLC

B&J WELDING SUPPLY, LLC

GBS LOGISTICS LLC

H.A.T.A., INC.

BOYD`S EQUIPMENT, INC.

LAMESA BUTANE COMPANY

CROSBY COUNTY FUEL ASSOCIATION

GOLDEN SPREAD SALES COMPANY

SILVERTON OIL CO., INC.

SLATON GAS & EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

R.D. WALLACE OIL CO., INC.

AAA PROPANE INC

DONS BUTANE SERVICE, INC.

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

04698

11644

12789

13286

23991

04733

07917

13329

23235

21294

24494

04501

01503

09649

07917

13459

13286

15182

23080

21294

05806

00322

01186

01263

01268

03785

04733

09683

07202

08538

LIC NO.

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

DISTRICT

HOCKLEY

ARCHER

TAYLOR

EASTLAND

TAYLOR

LUBBOCK

PARMER

POTTER

WHEELER

HARDEMAN

LYNN

HASKELL

HALE

SCURRY

PARMER

ARCHER

EASTLAND

OLDHAM

LUBBOCK

HARDEMAN

EASTLAND

RANDALL

DAWSON

CROSBY

HANSFORD

BRISCOE

LUBBOCK

COCHRAN

EASTLAND

YOUNG

COUNTY

PO BOX 1087

108 E WALNUT

P.O. BOX 1005

P.O. BOX 352

4721 HILL STREET

P.O. BOX 598

P.O. BOX 455

5901 N WESTERN

P O BOX 231

106 KING ST

PO BOX 790

4349 US HWY 380 W

1107 WALTER GRIFFIN ST

P O BOX 80

710 N STAELINE RD

705 E OLIVE

1100 FM 8

PO BOX 172

P O BOX 3520

PO BOX 148

6405 IH 20

P.O. BOX 7584

501 S. LYNN

923 AVE G

414 S HWY 207

P. O. BOX 729

1116 INDUSTRIAL DR

501 N. MAIN

6405 IH 20

P. O. BOX 400

ADD LINE 1

1725 I-40

LINE 2

LEVELLAND

ARCHER CITY

ABILENE

GORMAN

ABILENE

SLATON

FARWELL

AMARILLO

SHAMROCK

QUANAH

TAHOKA

RULE

PLAINVIEW

SNYDER

FARWELL

HOLLIDAY

GORMAN

ADRIAN

LUBBOCK

QUANAH

RANGER

AMARILLO

LAMESA

RALLS

SPEARMAN

SILVERTON

SLATON

MORTON

RANGER

LOVING

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

79336

76351

79604

76454

79602

79364

79325

79105

79079

79252

79373

79547

79072

79550

79325

76366

76454

79001

79452

79252

76470

79114

79331

79357

79081

79257

79364

79346

76470

76460

ZIP

806

940

325

254

325

806

806

806

806

940

806

940

806

325

806

940

254

806

432

940

254

806

806

806

806

806

806

806

254

940

894-8505

574-4622

677-6200

734-2517

999-4060

828-6501

251-

4813222

372-4400

256-3552

839-7546

561-4822

997-2122

296-6353

573-6365

251-

4813222

586-1208

734-2517

538-7004

853-7683

839-7546

647-3402

356-9102

872-5356

253-1123

659-3776

823-2451

828-6501

266-5955

647-3402

378-2390

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

BEAL, WESLEY

CAMPBELL, WARD ARLIE

LAWLER, PHILLIP

SIMMONS, MASON

HANSEN, SCOTTY

LESLY, ORBIN RANDALE

HEINRICH, DON J.

WATERS, KENNETH DON

JONES, LARRY ALLEN

TAYLOR, CHRISTINA

RILEY, GERALD P.

LEHMANN, KAYCEE

LEHMANN, PAM WITT

SIMPSON, LARRY T.

SIMPSON, SAMMY W.

GARRISON, GARY L.

CARR, MATTHEW RAY

WILLIAMSON, BRANDON

WATERS, KENNETH DON

KELLY, JOHN M.

BYERS, RICK K.

SIMMONS, MASON

GRUHLKEY, JOHN DANIEL

HODGES, STEVE DWAYNE

STOCKMAN, MITCHELL BRYCE

RILEY, GERALD P.

ADAMS, STEVE WESLEY

LACKEY, HUGH

GABERT, GORDON WILLIAM

MORRIS, STACY L.

BOLES, TINA NADINE

RILEY, STEVEN UDELL

TRACY, JAY FRANKLIN

BYNUM, KEVIN A

ESTES, JAMES D.

ESTES, BRADEN DEWEY

HEINRICH, DON J.

WALLACE, RONNIE D

ADAMS, STEVE WESLEY

WILEY, JIMMY RAY
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2187

159949

166395

166395

65477

1592

4312

60811

106270

106270

157193

4881

121228

154318

1246

1246

4312

4881

60811

111362

161717

159949

5013

111362

1592

161717

145181

CO. ID. 

DONS BUTANE SERVICE, INC.

FILL-N-GO-PROPANE LLC

TEXAS GAS & LIQUIDS DOWNSTREAM SERVICES LL

TEXAS GAS & LIQUIDS DOWNSTREAM SERVICES LL

EPBB INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LP

VAN HORN PROPANE INC

FUEL MARK INC

DELL VALLEY PROPANE, LLC

MCY CORPORATION

MCY CORPORATION

BUSTAMANTE BARBA LLC

WEST TEXAS PROPANE, INC.

MERITUM SUPPLY LLC (LPG)

HIPER GAS LPG LLC

SOUTHWEST MARKETERS, INC.

SOUTHWEST MARKETERS, INC.

FUEL MARK INC

WEST TEXAS PROPANE, INC.

DELL VALLEY PROPANE, LLC

PEREZ PROPANE LLC

WTG FUELS LLC

FILL-N-GO-PROPANE LLC

TEXAS INTERNATIONAL GAS & OIL COMPANY

PEREZ PROPANE LLC

VAN HORN PROPANE INC

WTG FUELS LLC

OURLANDA LLC

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

08538

29201

31105

31105

16128

06090

11821

15721

20370

20370

28779

06962

22926

28307

02061

02061

11821

06962

15721

21010

29684

29201

06248

21010

06090

29684

26835

LIC NO.

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

DISTRICT

YOUNG

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

MIDLAND

CULBERSO

N

MIDLAND

HUDSPETH

TERRELL

TERRELL

EL PASO

EL PASO

VAL 

VERDE

EL PASO

PECOS

PECOS

ECTOR

EL PASO

HUDSPETH

EL PASO

MIDLAND

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

CULBERSO

N

MIDLAND

STERLING

COUNTY

P. O. BOX 400

1361 DARRINGTON RD

303 N OREGON

1361 DARRINGTON

PO BOX 61777

P.O. BOX 1108

PO BOX 5431

109 MAIN ST

PO BOX 88

315 W OAK ST

5524 EL PASO DR

P.O. BOX 890

307 EAST 10TH ST

303 N OREGON STE 1010

BOX 400

405 RAILROAD AVE

3807 NW LOOP 338

12450 ALAMEDA AVE

PO BOX 575

19250 ALAMEDA AVE

PO BOX 3514

303 N OREGON STE 1010

4855 N MESA STE 107

PO BOX 464

601 E BROADWAY

303 VETERANS AIRPARK LAN

P O BOX 134

ADD LINE 1

SUITE 1010

SUITE 4000

LINE 2

LOVING

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

MIDLAND

VAN HORN

MIDLAND

DELL CITY

SANDERSON

SANDERSON

EL PASO

CLINT

DEL RIO

EL PASO

FORT 

STOCKTON

FORT 

STOCKTON

ODESSA

CLINT

DELL CITY

TORNILLO

MIDLAND

EL PASO

EL PASO

TORNILLO

VAN HORN

MIDLAND

STERLING 

CITY

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

76460

79928

79901

79928

79711

79855

79704

79837

79848

79848

79905

79836

78840

79901

79735

79735

79764

79836

79837

79853

79702

79901

79912

79853

79855

79702

76951

ZIP

940

915

915

915

432

432

432

915

432

432

915

915

830

915

432

432

432

915

915

915

432

915

915

915

432

432

325

378-2390

540-0220

540-0220

540-0220

617-4500

283-2142

425-6275

964-2609

345-2464

345-2464

861-6054

851-2900

775-7761

540-0220

336-5254

336-5254

425-6275

851-2900

964-2609

764-3382

682-4349

540-0220

860-8803

764-3382

283-2142

682-4349

500-5209

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

MONTGOMERY, TRAVIS LEE

HENDERSON, ROGER DALE

WILEY, DONNETT PETERSON

ZARAGOZA, RICARDO

ZARAGOZA, RICARDO

FUENTES ZARAGOZA, MARIO

ZARAGOZA, RICARDO

FUENTES ZARAGOZA, MARIO

BARKER, DAVID

ENGLE, JIM D.

HARRELL, ROY MARK

BARKER, RANDY L.

CRUMBLEY, CAROL A

CRUMBLEY, CAROL A

BUSTAMANTE JR, SERGIO

BURKS, JOSEPH LESLIE

OGLETREE, CYNTHIA A.

RAMIREZ, ARTURO

CULLUM, HAL EUGENE

ZARAGOZA, RICARDO

KING, BENTLEY B.

KING, BENTLEY B.

HARRELL, ROY MARK

BURKS, JOSEPH LESLIE

OGLETREE, CYNTHIA A.

RAMIREZ, ARTURO

BARKER, RANDY L.

PEREZ, ELIZABETH

KING, CASEY D.

WORTHINGTON, ROBERT LANE

ZARAGOZA, RICARDO

LICON, ARMANDO

PEREZ, ELIZABETH

ENGLE, JIM D.

KING, CASEY D.

WORTHINGTON, ROBERT LANE

CANADY, EVAN
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95123

153988

46712

2041

91122

20543

62890

1266

2713

1206

2852

4810

4849

1384

1407

163387

1521

2041

2713

46712

1047

1754

62890

99927

1384

1396

1657

CO. ID. 

CLEAR DIAMOND INC

LEGACY PROPANE LLC

SANDERS PROPANE INC.

BILLY'S BUTANE

CONCHO RENT A-TENT INC

FULFER PROPANE, INC.

CROSS TIMBERS PROPANE, INC.

BILL C. SMITH., INC.

HILL GAS, INC.

WHEAT ENERGY SERVICES, INC.

ROTATE INC.

SCHNEIDER DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.

CYPERT BUTANE COMPANY

CENTRAL TEXAS ENERGY SUPPLIERS, INC.

VAPO BUTANE CO., INC.

STAR PROPANE LLC

HILL COUNTRY PROPANE, INC.

BILLY'S BUTANE

HILL GAS, INC.

SANDERS PROPANE INC.

BRADY BUTANE CO., INC.

MASON GAS CORPORATION

CROSS TIMBERS PROPANE, INC.

ARMADILLO PROPANE LLC

CENTRAL TEXAS ENERGY SUPPLIERS, INC.

BERT SCHRANK, INC.

CONCHO PROPANE COMPANY

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

19074

28254

13952

08079

18702

12554

15940

02258

09876

01599

10115

01992

05537

04193

04466

30228

05585

08079

09876

13952

00068

06916

15940

19621

04193

04345

06432

LIC NO.

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

DISTRICT

MCCULLOC

H

GILLESPI

E

SOMERVEL

L

BURNET

RUNNELS

ERATH

HOOD

BURNET

COMANCHE

RUNNELS

KIMBLE

TOM 

GREEN

GLASSCOC

K

COMANCHE

GILLESPI

E

BURNET

GILLESPI

E

BURNET

COMANCHE

SOMERVEL

L

MCCULLOC

H

MASON

HOOD

SAN SABA

COMANCHE

HAMILTON

TOM 

COUNTY

807 SAN ANGELO HWY

1390 PARADISE RANCH RD

4952C HWY. 67 E.

P.O. BOX 1162

140 S FIRST RD

20306 N. ST. HWY 108

20001 N. US HWY. 281

P. O. BOX 1162

7130 HWY 377 E

104 E PARSONAGE

140 RAFTER O RANCH RD.

403 MARTIN LUTHER KING

309 CYPERT ST

7130 HWY 377/67E

1201 E. MAIN

1742 W STATE HWY 29

1240 SOUTH STATE HWY 16.

1401 9TH ST

P.O. BOX 100

4952 HWY 67 LOT C

1907 S. BRIDGE STREET

P.O BOX 97

P. O. BOX 189

255 SOUTH HWY 16

P.O. BOX 100

P. O. BOX 366

8750 NORTH US HWY 87

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

BRADY

FREDERICKSBU

RG

RAINBOW

MARBLE FALLS

MILES

STEPHENVILLE

LIPAN

MARBLE FALLS

COMANCHE

WINTERS

JUNCTION

SAN ANGLEO

GARDEN CITY

COMANCHE

FREDERICKSBU

RG

BURNET

FREDERICKSBU

RG

MARBLE FALLS

COMANCHE

RAINBOW

BRADY

MASON

LIPAN

SAN SABA

COMANCHE

HAMILTON

SAN ANGELO

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

76825

78624

76077

78654

76861

76401

76462

78654

76442

79567

76849

76902

79739

76442

78624

78611

78624

78654

76442

76077

76825

76856

76462

76877

76442

76531

76901

ZIP

325

701

817

830

325

254

800

830

325

325

325

325

432

325

830

254

830

830

325

817

325

325

800

325

325

254

325

597-4151

361-0552

578-0393

613-0488

651-5703

968--8488

448-7803

613-0488

356-5239

754-4555

446-2086

655-9109

354-2471

356-5239

997-2659

752-6571

997-8621

613-0488

356-5239

578-0393

597-2428

347-2520

448-7803

248-5207

356-5239

386-8144

653-8924

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

MCBRIDE, DANIEL HEATH

FEVIG, DOYLE

SANDERS, PATRICK KEVIN

SANDERS, MICHAEL EDWARD

BREWER, III, JAMES H.

FOX, CALVIN D.

FOX, TRACI

FULFER, DENNIS ALLEN

MONTGOMERY, MONTY DEAN

BREWER, III, JAMES H.

HELMS, STEPHANIE LYNETTE

SHIPMAN, JIMMY DON

WHEAT, GENE

WHEAT, DOUGLAS E.

SMITH, CLINT A., JR.

SMITH, CLINTON A., SR.

WALTER, JOHN WESLEY

WALTER, JOANN

CYPERT, ED DUWAIN

LOWERY, KENNY LEE

HILL, WALTER (CRAIG)

SHIPMAN, JIMMY DON

SIDLO, DAVID E.

PYKA, PAUL A.

LANGFORD, JOHN

FRANZ, BERTRAM

BREWER, III, JAMES H.

HELMS, STEPHANIE LYNETTE

SHIPMAN, JIMMY DON

SANDERS, PATRICK KEVIN

SANDERS, MICHAEL EDWARD

WILLIAMS, TYLER BO

KRUSE, RANDY DALE

MONTGOMERY, MONTY DEAN

SEBASTIAN, TIM

HILL, WALTER (CRAIG)

SHIPMAN, JIMMY DON

MARWITZ, DANE J.

PATEK, BRITTANY NICOLE

TOMERLIN, III, ALTON CARY
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2272

4810

4849

44477

1206

1266

148428

161244

163921

82116

99189

1106

82183

163683

4852

88167

121184

1312

2725

1126

1179

1720

2330

30984

120264

2330

1604

CO. ID. 

CIRCLE L. ENTERPRISES, INC.

SCHNEIDER DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.

CYPERT BUTANE COMPANY

FIFTY-FIFTY LLC

WHEAT ENERGY SERVICES, INC.

BILL C. SMITH., INC.

301 PROPANE HOLDINGS LP

BUTCH`S PROPANE LLC

MATADOR GAS LLC

PINNACLE PROPANE LLC

SUBURBAN PROPANE LP

NORTHWEST BUTANE GAS COMPANY

ALLIANT GAS LLC

MITCHELL WELDING SUPPLY LLC

GAS-TEX ENERGY, INC.

PERRY PROPANE & APPLIANCE LLC

FRONTIER L.P. GAS, LLC

LIQUIGAS, INC.

MCCRAW OIL CO., INC.

GLO-FLAME BUTANE, INC.

LYONS BUTANE GAS CO., INC.

LYONS LP GAS, INC.

SUMRALL DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.

D.R.M. GAS INC

TEXAS BEST PROPANE LLC

SUMRALL DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.

PALESTINE WELDING & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC.

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

08760

01992

05537

13566

01599

02258

27378

29507

30458

17801

19525

00412

17805

30353

05727

18396

22918

03071

09897

00733

01280

06799

08983

13008

22670

08983

06148

LIC NO.

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

DISTRICT

HAMILTON

TOM 

GREEN

GLASSCOC

K

HOOD

RUNNELS

BURNET

MCCULLOC

H

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

COLLIN

DALLAS

DALLAS

KAUFMAN

ROCKWALL

NACOGDOC

HES

HENDERSO

N

ANGELINA

FANNIN

SMITH

CHEROKEE

ANGELINA

ANDERSON

TRINITY

FANNIN

ANDERSON

ANDERSON

COUNTY

1310 S US HWY 281

P. O. BOX 1072

P O BOX 172

4000 PINNACLE RIDGE WAY

P.O. BOX 367

1807 HWY 281 N. BLD. B

1501 SOUTH BRIDGE ST

16051 ADDISON RD

5931 GREENVILLE AVE, UNI

600 E LAS COLINAS BLVD, 

2591 DALLAS PARKWAY STE 

1515 WEST BELT LINE RD S

600 EAST LAS COLINAS BLV

PO BOX 692

5940 STATE HIGHWAY 276

PO BOX 631895

7551 ST HWY 19 S

1404 N. RAQUET ST.

2207 N. CENTER

P.O. BOX 790

P. O. BOX 250

3008 N. JOHN REDDITT DRI

P.O. BOX 1697

1188 EAST HWY 287

5159 S HWY 121

689 N. US HWY. 287

P.O.BOX 892

ADD LINE 1

SUITE 300

STE 1650

ATTN: JASON ROBINSON

ATTENTION: STEVEN LYONS

7870 S. US HWY. 79

LINE 2

HAMILTON

SAN ANGELO

GARDEN CITY

GRANBURY

WINTERS

MARBLE FALLS

BRADY

ADDISON

DALLAS

IRVING

FRISCO

CARROLLTON

IRVING

TERRELL

ROYSE CITY

NACOGDOCHES

ATHENS

LUFKIN

BONHAM

BULLARD

ALTO

LUFKIN

PALESTINE

GROVETON

BONHAM

PALESTINE

PALESTINE

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

76531

76902

79739

76049

79567

78654

76825

75001

75206

75039

75034

75006

75039

75160

75189

75963

75751

75902

75418

75757

75925

75904

75802

75845

75418

75803

75802

ZIP

254

325

432

817

325

830

325

616

210

972

972

972

214

972

972

936

903

936

903

903

936

936

903

936

903

903

903

386-3113

655-9109

354-2471

279-3994

754-4555

613-0488

313-0884

291-4879

861-6545

444-0300

731-5457

247-6121

549-8267

563-5813

771-8654

564-8448

675-8950

634-2268

583-7481

894-7001

858-4567

637-1454

729-2223

642-1131

227-3304

729-2223

538-2445

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

MEDLOCK, T. P.

WALTER, JOHN WESLEY

WALTER, JOANN

CYPERT, ED DUWAIN

LOWERY, KENNY LEE

CARDIN, EDWARD H.

WHEAT, GENE

WHEAT, DOUGLAS E.

BREWER, III, JAMES H.

OWENS, CORY SHANE

RODRIGUEZ, MICHAEL ANGEL

NORRIS, LESTER L

MALLEY, GEORGE

HATHAWAY, DENNIS D

TERRY, MATTHEW THEODORE

ZACHARY, MAHLIA

MINCKLER, DANIEL

ALVAREZ, JONATHAN S.

HATZFELD, JERRY LEE

WOOD, J.B. (JAY), JR.

ZACHARY, MAHLIA

BANDA, ORLANDO CRUZ

RUYLE, RONALD JERED

ROLEN, DEWAYNE

BATY, LARRY B

CADENHEAD, JOHN C

PERRY, JACOB

STOVALL, ROBERT E.

STAFFORD, MONTY R.

ROBINSON, JASON L.

NOWLIN, JOSHUA J.

HILL, JUSTIN THOMAS

MCKEETHAN, GREGORY DWAYNE

CARVER, DONNIE

MOORE, GAYLA LYONS

LYONS, STEVEN HOYT

PETTIETTE, TRACY DENISE

MARTIN, DANNY

MARTIN, MATTHEW ROBERT

BEEZLEY, JOHN DARRELL

PETTIETTE, TRACY DENISE

THOMPSON, MELVIN WAYNE
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1099

4780

1099

1126

1179

1312

1557

148309

1241

166158

1595

1022

2132

51616

150468

140083

51616

1667

1241

41644

148309

163387

1342

50492

90465

150468

162871

CO. ID. 

CONSUMERS LPG AND APPLIANCE COMPANY INC

GREENVILLE AUTOMATIC GAS CO INC

CONSUMERS LPG AND APPLIANCE COMPANY INC

GLO-FLAME BUTANE, INC.

LYONS BUTANE GAS CO., INC.

LIQUIGAS, INC.

POTTS GAS COMPANY, INC.

TODD FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC

TAYLOR BUTANE CO., INC.

SHELTON WACO LLC

ACTION PROPANE, INC.

PFLUGERVILLE PROPANE INC.

SMITH & SMITH PROPANE TRANSPORTS, INC.

TEXAS COMMUNITY PROPANE, LTD

OLIVER PROPANE LLC

CHRIS`S GAS PLUMBING SERVICES

TEXAS COMMUNITY PROPANE, LTD

WEBBERVILLE PROPANE INC.

TAYLOR BUTANE CO., INC.

METROPOLITAN PROPANE AND GAS, LTD.

TODD FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC

STAR PROPANE LLC

P & R BUTANE, INC.

GORDON TODD INC

PROPANE PLUS LLC

OLIVER PROPANE LLC

CENTRAL TEXAS PLUMBING SOLUTIONS INC

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

00353

00221

00353

00733

01280

03071

05853

27375

02023

31007

06107

00001

08340

14596

27621

25828

14596

06517

02023

13353

27375

30228

03688

14471

18617

27621

30083

LIC NO.

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

DISTRICT

HOUSTON

HUNT

HOUSTON

SMITH

CHEROKEE

ANGELINA

RAINS

MILAM

WILLIAMS

ON

MCLENNAN

WILLIAMS

ON

TRAVIS

BELL

TRAVIS

TRAVIS

MCLENNAN

TRAVIS

TRAVIS

WILLIAMS

ON

TRAVIS

MILAM

MCLENNAN

WILLIAMS

ON

MILAM

WILLIAMS

ON

TRAVIS

MCLENNAN

COUNTY

904 SO. 4TH ST.

P. O. BOX 28

P. O. BOX 459

20501 FM 2493

117 W. SAN ANTONIO ST.

P.O. BOX 413

P.O. BOX 141

PO BOX 429

3302 W. 2ND STREET

201 OTIS DR

2601 S. HWY 183

15525 N IH 35

327 SOUTH 38TH STREET

2579 WESTERN TRAILS BLVD

401 TOWNE PARK TRAIL

674 LIFESTYLE LN.

P.O. BOX 90187

P.O. BOX 619

ATTN STEPHANIE PATSCHKE

505 E. HUNTLAND DR SUITE

372 N US HWY 77

1201 LASALLE AVE

14251 W HWY 29

PO BOX 429

450 COUNTY RD 180

7300 DAFFAN LANE

PO BOX 23624

ADD LINE 1

PO BOX 911

LINE 2

CROCKETT

GREENVILLE

CROCKETT

BULLARD

ALTO

LUFKIN

EMORY

ROCKDALE

TAYLOR

WACO

LEANDER

PFLUGERVILLE

KILLEEN

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

MCGREGOR

AUSTIN

MANOR

TAYLOR

AUSTIN

ROCKDALE

WACO

LIBERTY HILL

ROCKDALE

LEANDER

AUSTIN

WACO

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

75835

75403

75835

75757

75925

75902

75440

76567

76574

76702

78641

78660

76543

78709

78751

76657

78709

78653

76574

78752

76567

76706

78642

76567

78641

78751

76702

ZIP

936

903

936

903

936

936

903

512

512

254

512

512

254

512

512

254

512

512

512

512

512

254

512

512

512

512

254

544-9645

455-4546

544-9645

894-7001

858-4567

634-2268

473-2714

760-6126

352-5248

751-9655

259-1196

251-3931

699-5343

272-5503

482-0499

315-2460

272-5503

276-7800

352-5248

454-6200

760-6126

752-6571

259-4710

355-2008

446-4949

259-7587

482-0499

776-6500

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

BOWMAN, DENNIS

BOWMAN, TROY LANE

STAINBACK, TIMOTHY EDWARD

BOWMAN, DENNIS

BOWMAN, TROY LANE

HILL, JUSTIN THOMAS

MCKEETHAN, GREGORY DWAYNE

CARVER, DONNIE

STAFFORD, MONTY R.

POTTS, BRENNAN LEE

TODD, MICHAEL AUSTIN

TODD, RICHARD GORDON

PATSCHKE, STEPHANIE K.

KUNZE, JOSH

KUNZE, GRADY

PIERCE, WEBB H

HOGGARTH, WANDA L

HONEYCUTT, NATHAN S.

TERRAZAS, FELIX SORIANO

SMITH, LYNDALL

USENER, PATRICK NEAL

PEREZ, LUIS A.

BYFORD, CHRISTOPHER HEATH

USENER, PATRICK NEAL

TURNER, RICKY B.

TURNER, STEPHEN THOMAS

PATSCHKE, STEPHANIE K.

KUNZE, JOSH

KUNZE, GRADY

MALLETT, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

WHITELEY, JOHN T.

TODD, MICHAEL AUSTIN

TODD, RICHARD GORDON

LANGFORD, JOHN

TAYLOR, JUSTIN SCOTT

TODD, RICHARD GORDON

TODD, MICHAEL AUSTIN

SMITH, JR., WILLIS LEE

PEREZ, LUIS A.

CRAWSON, JOHN CURTIS
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162871

163388

1667

1022

1131

166158

1438

111007

24741

45140

24741

35304

45140

84923

4851

61971

1153

1438

2269

35304

165241

2946

3488

61971

118007

2269

111007

2946

155193

CO. ID. 

CENTRAL TEXAS PLUMBING SOLUTIONS INC

STAR TEX PROPANE LLC

WEBBERVILLE PROPANE INC.

PFLUGERVILLE PROPANE INC.

SMITH & SMITH PROPANE SERVICE

SHELTON WACO LLC

RED RIVER TRANSPORT, INC.

MIDSTREAM TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LLC

MARTIN PRODUCT SALES, LLC

MALLORY ENERGY, INC.

MARTIN PRODUCT SALES, LLC

MCQUEEN PROPANE INC

MALLORY ENERGY, INC.

AUTOMATIC PROPANE GAS & SUPPLY LLC

MARTIN TRANSPORT INC

GRANT MORELAND LP LLC

FRICKS BUTANE GAS, INC.

RED RIVER TRANSPORT, INC.

DEBERRY BUTANE & GAS COMPANY

MCQUEEN PROPANE INC

TEXAS PROPANE TANKS LLC

JLB MCADAMS ENTERPRISES INC

ATTI CORP

GRANT MORELAND LP LLC

TALCO PROPANE GAS COMPANY LLC

DEBERRY BUTANE & GAS COMPANY

MIDSTREAM TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LLC

JLB MCADAMS ENTERPRISES INC

SPEED INDUSTRIAL GAS LLC

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

30083

30229

06517

00001

00778

31007

04781

20944

12742

13689

12742

13112

13689

18023

05589

15851

00970

04781

08754

13112

30693

10265

10991

15851

22170

08754

20944

10265

28432

LIC NO.

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

DISTRICT

MCLENNAN

MCLENNAN

TRAVIS

TRAVIS

BELL

MCLENNAN

LAMAR

SHELBY

GREGG

WOOD

GREGG

LAMAR

WOOD

WOOD

GREGG

UPSHUR

BOWIE

LAMAR

UPSHUR

LAMAR

CAMP

SHELBY

LAMAR

UPSHUR

FRANKLIN

UPSHUR

SHELBY

SHELBY

BEXAR

COUNTY

307 LAKE AIR DR

1201 LASALLE AVE

19126-B FM 969

P.O. BOX 767

327 S. 38TH

PO BOX 24119

3015 S. CHURCH

191 US HWY 96 N

4200 STONE RD

1677 S US HWY 39

P.O. BOX 191

PO BOX 98

1677 S US HWY 69

1677 S US HWY 69

PO BOX 191

840 HWY 155 NORTH

PO BOX 113

P. O. BOX 1153

105 SOUTH HWY 259

3120 NW LOOP 286

11588 FM 2454

191 US HWY 96 NORTH

PO BOX 1153

PO BOX 1171

15595 US HWY 271 N

P O BOX 10

PO BOX 642

P O BOX 1715

1003 BRUSSELS ST

ADD LINE 1

ATTN: EMILY

LINE 2

WACO

WACO

WEBBERVILLE

PFLUGERVILLE

KILLEEN

WACO

PARIS

CENTER

KILGORE

MINEOLA

KILGORE

PARIS

MINEOLA

MINEOLA

KILGORE

GILMER

TEXARKANA

PARIS

ORE CITY

PARIS

PITTSBURG

CENTER

PARIS

GILMER

TALCO

ORE CITY

CENTER

CENTER

SAN ANTONIO

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

76702

76706

78653

78691

76543

76702

75460

75935

75662

75773

75663

75460

75773

75773

75663

75644

75504

75461

75683

75461

75686

75935

75461

75644

75487

75683

75935

75935

78219

ZIP

254

254

512

512

254

254

903

936

903

903

903

903

903

903

903

903

870

903

903

903

903

936

903

903

903

903

936

936

806

776-6500

752-6571

276-7800

251-3931

699-5343

751-9655

785-5242

598-7444

983-6200

569-2323

983-6200

785-1575

569-2323

569-3839

984-8561

797-2193

774-5892

785-5242

968-2222

785-1575

767-7077

598-7444

785-6461

797-2193

379-5462

968-2222

598-7444

598-7444

470-0408

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

CRAWSON, JOHN CURTIS

LANGFORD, JOHN

TURNER, RICKY B.

TURNER, STEPHEN THOMAS

HONEYCUTT, NATHAN S.

TERRAZAS, FELIX SORIANO

SMITH, LYNDALL

SMITH, KEVIN LEE

PIERCE, WEBB H

VAUGHN, ROBERT AUSTIN

MCADAMS, JOSHUA AARON

MCADAMS, BILLY BOB

YOST, MATT ANDREW

COLLETT, DAVID MALLORY

YOST, MATT ANDREW

MCQUEEN, BOBBY LYNN

COLLETT, DAVID MALLORY

COLLETT, DAVID MALLORY

YOST, MATT ANDREW

SHERIDAN, JUNIOR LEE

MORELAND, GRANT ALAN

DUNCAN, JAMES RANDALL

FRICKS, JULIUS CLAY

VAUGHN, ROBERT AUSTIN

DEBERRY, III, GASTON W.

MCQUEEN, BOBBY LYNN

DUNCAN, JAMES RANDALL

MCADAMS, BILLY BOB

MCADAMS, LISA

MCINTIRE, STEVEN

VAUGHN, ROBERT AUSTIN

MORELAND, GRANT ALAN

DUNCAN, JAMES RANDALL

WARD, MARTY GLENN

WARD, ANDREA RACHEL

DEBERRY, III, GASTON W.

MCADAMS, JOSHUA AARON

MCADAMS, BILLY BOB

MCADAMS, BILLY BOB

MCADAMS, LISA

SPEED, ERNEST WILFORD

MONTGOMERY, CLINT DWAYNE
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34167

162840

152188

67477

68615

68615

2542

108213

162840

99753

162190

108213

1085

1135

1519

4889

34167

67477

4889

152188

154714

89618

21322

1192

3270

12220

161199

CO. ID. 

GAS SERVICE CORP.

FEREZCO POWER SYSTEMS LLC

GNETT ENTERPRISES LLC

C & W FUELS, INC.

PATRIOT PROPANE LLC

PATRIOT PROPANE LLC

ALAMO PROPANE DELIVERY INC.

TIMS SOUTH TEXAS LLC

FEREZCO POWER SYSTEMS LLC

ROBBINS PROPANE CO

PROPANE DEPOT LLC

TIMS SOUTH TEXAS LLC

BELL HYDROGAS, INC.

ROADRUNNER ENERGY, INC.

DYNASTY ENTERPRISES, LLC.

SMITH GAS CO., INC.

GAS SERVICE CORP.

C & W FUELS, INC.

SMITH GAS CO., INC.

GNETT ENTERPRISES LLC

VP RACING FUELS INC

MUSTANG PETROLEUM INC

PROPANE SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC

MAASS BUTANE COMPANY

COLUMBUS BUTANE COMPANY, INC.

SEALY APPLIANCE & BUTANE CO INC

STRAIGHT A S TRUCKING LLC

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

13089

30077

27921

16228

16325

16325

09493

20601

30077

19602

29852

20601

00220

00806

05571

07200

13089

16228

07200

27921

28375

18525

12577

01442

10708

14018

29498

LIC NO.

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

DISTRICT

BANDERA

ATASCOSA

WILSON

MEDINA

ATASCOSA

ATASCOSA

BEXAR

UVALDE

ATASCOSA

MEDINA

BANDERA

UVALDE

BEXAR

UVALDE

KARNES

WILSON

BANDERA

MEDINA

WILSON

WILSON

BEXAR

GONZALES

GONZALES

LEE

COLORADO

AUSTIN

BRAZOS

COUNTY

P O BOX 3545

533 MCINTYRE AVE

9987 US HWY 87 W

670 FM 462 N

PO BOX 606

15167 MAIN ST

PO BOX 1013

PO BOX 1555

PO BOX 365

PO BOX 1309

8550 STATE HIGHWAY 16 S

4055 EAST MAIN STREET

1955 S.E. MILITARY DR.

2621 E. MAIN

P.O. BOX 128

1607 3RD. ST.

3326 STATE HIGHWAY 16

PO DRAWER 40

BOX 338

PO BOX 367

7124 RICHTER RD

PO BOX 122

PO BOX 149

491 SOUTH MAIN ST.

1340 WALNUT

P.O. BOX 636

713 BRUSSELS DR

ADD LINE 1

105 S SUNSET

LINE 2

BANDERA

POTEET

LA VERNIA

HONDO

LYTLE

LYTLE

HELOTES

UVALDE

POTEET

CASTROVILLE

PIPE CREEK

SAN ANTONIO

UVALDE

KENEDY

FLORESVILLE

BANDERA

HONDO

FLORESVILLE

LA VERNIA

ELMENDORF

SMILEY

LEESVILLE

GIDDINGS

COLUMBUS

SEALY

COLLEGE 

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

78003

78065

78121

78861

78052

78052

78023

78802

78065

78009

78063

78801

78223

78801

78119

78114

78003

78861

78114

78121

78112

78159

78122

78942

78934

77474

77845

ZIP

210

210

210

830

830

830

210

830

210

830

210

830

210

830

830

830

210

830

830

210

210

830

830

979

979

979

979

336-6490

846-4965

997-3023

426-4301

772-3460

772-3460

695-1030

278-4647

846-4965

931-3333

521-2901

278-4647

533-7103

278-5317

583-2212

393-2533

336-6490

426-4301

393-2533

997-3023

635-7744

857-3953

424-3702

542-3384

732-2074

885-3388

436-2385

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

ALDERMAN, FRANK

GRIFFIN, ARTHUR

GONZALEZ, FERNANDO

GARNETT, CAYLON DWAYNE

CURTIS, JOEL E.

ROBERTS, JR, BOB ALAN

ROBERTS, JR, BOB ALAN

MARTINEZ, GEORGE B.

MARTINEZ, PRESTON GEORGE

LIGOCKY, TIM W.

GONZALEZ, FERNANDO

ROBBINS, BARBARA L

ROBBINS, KYLIE JAMES

KASSAI, JOHN MICHAEL

LIGOCKY, TIM W.

SEAL, SHARON B.

BELL, JR., STANTON PAUL

DORRIS, TODD GRANT

SHEERAN, JOSEPH L

SHEERAN, RHONDA JEAN

SMITH, KATHLEEN CHRISTIAN

PFEIL, CLAYTON S.

ALDERMAN, FRANK

GRIFFIN, ARTHUR

CURTIS, JOEL E.

SMITH, KATHLEEN CHRISTIAN

PFEIL, CLAYTON S.

GARNETT, CAYLON DWAYNE

HESTER, BYRL

WESTON, MICHAEL

RAMIREZ, JAVIER

HANDY, SAMUEL

RAMIREZ, MICHELLE LEE

MAASS, RAY HOWARD

BECK, RAE LYNN

BECK, MARC

HANAK, JAMES L

HANAK, ZACHARY L.

HANAK, JEREMY LEWIS

BARFIELD, LYZETTE A

BARFIELD, TREY T

KOLLATSCHNY, LEON HOVER

GARCIA, ALEX
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4786

4786

1055

1202

1676

1643

1822

161199

1465

1822

2146

3254

3270

149496

167941

1048

1159

2146

3254

21322

62591

1676

1055

1465

CO. ID. 

LEON GAS COMPANY

LEON GAS COMPANY

NAVASOTA LP  GAS CO INC

BRENHAM L-P GAS, INC.

BELLVILLE BUTANE COMPANY

LIQUID GAS COMPANY, INC.

SEIFERT & SON, INC.

STRAIGHT A S TRUCKING LLC

JOHN J. FIETSAM, INC.

SEIFERT & SON, INC.

MARTINDALE GUADALUPE GAS CO

WESTERN INTERNATIONAL GAS & CYLINDERS INC

COLUMBUS BUTANE COMPANY, INC.

SYMANK ENERGY INC

COLUMBUS PROPANE COMPANY INC

FAYETTEVILLE PROPANE CO., INC.

SCHINDLER L.P.G., INC.

MARTINDALE GUADALUPE GAS CO

WESTERN INTERNATIONAL GAS & CYLINDERS INC

PROPANE SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC

EARL F SCHACHERL LLC

BELLVILLE BUTANE COMPANY

NAVASOTA LP  GAS CO INC

JOHN J. FIETSAM, INC.

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

00490

00490

00095

01554

06559

06360

07282

29498

05031

07282

08402

10694

10708

27506

31759

00071

01030

08402

10694

12577

15916

06559

00095

05031

LIC NO.

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

DISTRICT

LEON

LEON

GRIMES

WASHINGT

ON

AUSTIN

BURLESON

COLORADO

BRAZOS

FAYETTE

COLORADO

CALDWELL

AUSTIN

COLORADO

MADISON

COLORADO

FAYETTE

COLORADO

CALDWELL

AUSTIN

GONZALES

LAVACA

AUSTIN

GRIMES

FAYETTE

COUNTY

BOX 10

7780 FM 39 S

726 W. WASHINGTON AVE

302 WEST MAIN

P. O. BOX 2

375 12 ST

P.O. BOX 696

PO BOX 11894

BOX 11

215 E. MAIN

P. O. BOX 160

7173 HWY 159 E

P.O. BOX 411

3406 HWY 21 W

PO BOX 411

P.O. BOX 218

6072 HIGHWAY 90 A

16986 SAN MARCOS HWY

P.O. BOX 668

10105 N. STATE HWY. 80

385 US HWY 77 S

9428 FM 1094

P.O. BOX 466

100 S MAIN ST

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

FLYNN

FLYNN

NAVASOTA

BRENHAM

BELLVILLE

SOMERVILLE

WEIMAR

COLLEGE 

STATION

SCHULENBURG

WEIMAR

MARTINDALE

BELLVILLE

COLUMBUS

MADISONVILLE

COLUMBUS

FAYETTEVILLE

EAGLE LAKE

MARTINDALE

BELLVILLE

LEESVILLE

HALLETTSVILL

E

SEALY

NAVASOTA

SCHULENBURG

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

77855

77855

77868

77833

77418

77879

78962

77845

78956

78962

78655

77418

78934

77864

78934

78940

77434

78655

77418

78122

77964

77474

77868

78456

ZIP

936

936

936

979

979

979

979

979

979

979

512

979

979

903

979

800

979

512

979

830

361

979

936

979

396-3921

396-3921

825-3214

825-2843

836-2331

865-2698

596-1411

725-6237

436-2385

743-3351

725-6237

357-6497

413-2120

732-2074

229-3149

732-2074

549-2213

234-3314

357-6497

413-2120

424-3702

798-2581

865-2698

825-3214

825-2843

743-3351

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

REED JR., ROY EDWIN

REED JR., ROY EDWIN

ROSS, CHAD R

ROSS, DWAYNE

WARMKE, TERRENCE WAYNE

WARMKE, ELAINE

WARMKE, LANCE WILLIAM

MEYERS, DANNY R.

DODD, DALLAS WILLIAM

FAUST, DELBERT G

FAUST, HOWARD W

SEIFERT, MARK H.

GARCIA, ALEX

BEHLEN, KENNETH RAY

FIETSAM, JAMES J.

SEIFERT, MARK H.

BIERSTEDT, KEVIN ERIC

NOACK, RICHARD

KAASE, KENNETH W.

HANAK, JAMES L

HANAK, ZACHARY L.

HANAK, JEREMY LEWIS

BARFIELD, LYZETTE A

BARFIELD, TREY T

BLAIR, IV, JAMES E.

HANAK, JEREMY LEWIS

BARFIELD, LYZETTE A

FRITSCH, WANDA

SLADEK, RODNEY WAYNE

FLOYD, MARK DAVID

BIERSTEDT, KEVIN ERIC

NOACK, RICHARD

KAASE, KENNETH W.

RAMIREZ, JAVIER

HANDY, SAMUEL

RAMIREZ, MICHELLE LEE

SCHACHERL, EARL FRANCIS

MEYERS, DANNY R.

DODD, DALLAS WILLIAM

ROSS, CHAD R

ROSS, DWAYNE

BEHLEN, KENNETH RAY



Page 11

1465

1643

167941

89618

1111

163384

1619

1252

161673

151908

163166

31444

165275

166021

1619

4870

77873

161493

1724

4870

50825

132049

157109

157109

142364

49823

76151

84663

161660

CO. ID. 

JOHN J. FIETSAM, INC.

LIQUID GAS COMPANY, INC.

COLUMBUS PROPANE COMPANY INC

MUSTANG PETROLEUM INC

GREEN`S BLUE FLAME GAS CO., INC.

HOUSTON PROPANE EXCHANGE LLC

CY-FAIR PROPANE COMPANY

PAT`S PROPANE, INC.

TEXON DISTRIBUTING LP

SUN COAST RESOURCES LLC

SPACECITY GMW LLC

WILLINGHAM WELDING SOLUTIONS INC

TEXAS INDUSTRIAL GAS LLC

HOUSTON MFU SERVICES LLC

CY-FAIR PROPANE COMPANY

PROFESSIONAL WELDING SUPPLY, INC

TARGA TRANSPORT LLC

CORTERA GAS LLC

A-B GAS COMPANY, INC.

PROFESSIONAL WELDING SUPPLY, INC

CHEMTANE ENERGY, LLC

GETAWELDER.COM, INC.

VERATEX GAS GROUP LLC

VERATEX GAS GROUP LLC

WOOMERA ENERGY LLC

SOUTHERN PROPANE INC.

NOREMAC GAS LLC

ROGERS INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT/PRO

NOREMAC PROPANE LLC

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

05031

06360

31759

18525

00553

30227

06204

02139

29665

27877

30177

13028

30707

30951

06204

06450

17455

29567

06815

06450

14513

24385

28759

28759

26324

14378

17258

18012

29656

LIC NO.

09

09

09

09

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

DISTRICT

FAYETTE

BURLESON

COLORADO

GONZALES

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

COUNTY

100 S MAIN ST

P.O. BOX 369

1340 WALNUT ST

1681 COUNTY RD 180

P.O. BOX 40423

10603 TOWER OAKS BLVD

23248 NW FWY.

6907 BRITTMORE RD

11757 KATY FREEWAY STE 1

6405 CAVALCADE ST

2123 ROSEFIELD DR

18005 E HIGHWAY 225

8591 MOSLEY RD BLDG 19

17111 CYPRES GLADE DR

P. O. BOX 940

3000 BRITTMORE RD, BLDG.

811 LOUISIANA ST STE 210

3262 WESTHEIMER RD

1900 SILBER RD

P.O. BOX 19811

14126 DUSTIN LN

11924 N. HOUSTON-ROSSLYN

18578 VAN RD

PO BOX 590467

3262 WESTHEIMER RD #222

18005 EAST HWY 225

5830 CLARA RD

14743A STATE HWY 249

5830 CLARA RD

ADD LINE 1

NO. 222

LINE 2

SCHULENBURG

SOMERVILLE

COLUMBUS

SMILEY

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

CYPRESS

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

LA PORTE

HOUSTON

CYPRESS

CYPRESS

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

CROSBY

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

LA PORTE

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

78456

77879

78934

78159

77240

77070

77429

77041

77079

77026

77080

77571

77075

77429

77410

77043

77002

77098

77055

77224

77532

77086

77049

77259

77098

77571

77041

77086

77041

ZIP

979

979

979

830

713

713

832

281

281

512

619

281

281

281

832

713

713

713

713

713

281

281

832

832

713

281

346

832

346

743-3351

596-1411

732-2074

857-3953

462-5414

856-6215

256-8111

890-2025

368-2776

639-3288

306-7749

471-2200

413-3454

300-

256-8111

690-6888

584-1311

568-6908

682-5555

690-6888

924-1207

931-3511

402-4017

402-4017

568-6908

471-2200

410-5667

642-2595

410-5667

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

FIETSAM, JAMES J.

FAUST, DELBERT G

FAUST, HOWARD W

HANAK, JEREMY LEWIS

BARFIELD, LYZETTE A

WESTON, MICHAEL

GREEN, GARRETT

GREEN, JOSEPH

RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

NORMAN, ALAN L.

PATSCHKE, STEVEN DALE

RHODES, JASON GEORGE

RYDER, JEFFREY COLLIN

OATMAN, MICHAEL DWAYNE

WILSON, GREGORY

WOODS, EDWIN JR

BRANDT, CHRIS R

LIPSEY, TAMMY R.

KROON, ANTHONY J.

NORMAN, ALAN L.

WILLIAMS III, JEFF WALTON

NEWLIN, DANIEL D

VASSAR, RICHARD WAYNE

HAVRON, REX A.

MILLER, JOHN

AUTEN, PAUL W.

WILSON, ROBERT EUGENE

WILSON, JUSTIN RYAN

WILLIAMS III, JEFF WALTON

GOFF, JEREMY K

WILLIAMS, JOSHUA BARRETT

WILLINGHAM, DANIEL THOMAS

BURKHART, STEVE LEE

WILLINGHAM, DANIEL THOMAS

BURKHART, STEVE LEE

HAVRON, REX A.

BRANDT, CHRIS R

BROWN, CAMERON

MILLER, DEREK

ROGERS, BENEDICT E.

BROWN, CAMERON

MILLER, DEREK



Page 12

1252

1524

1358

1358

4614

1824

121151

162467

91362

110230

163149

4838

23281

102532

103974

59621

112983

163618

1600

2686

1600

1766

3073

4070

115043

4050

103974

121151

23281

106546

98127

CO. ID. 

PAT`S PROPANE, INC.

GRANDE BUTANE COMPANY, INC.

S.M. HERSCHAP CORPORATION.

S.M. HERSCHAP CORPORATION.

MR. G PROPANE #1 LLC

BETTS 1 STOP INC

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO. II LTD

LONE STAR PROPANE LLC

LOUIS R. ESPARZA

SOUTH TEXAS PROPANE LLC

DVP GAS CO LLC

HARVEY`S LP GAS, INC.

ATKINSON PROPANE, INC.

ALANIZ PROPANE LLC

RELIABLE PROPANE INC

RIO PROPANE CO.

MCMILLAN PROPANE

SOTEX PROPANE PLUMBING & INSTALLATIONS

ROMA LPG

PONY EXPRESS PROPANE, INC.

ROMA LPG

ANDY'S PROPANE SERVICE

MR. G PROPANE MANAGEMENT INC

JOHN'S TRUCK & TRACTOR SERVICE, INC.

3-G PROPANE SERVICES LLC

ALL AMERICAN PROPANE, INC.

RELIABLE PROPANE INC

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO. II LTD

ATKINSON PROPANE, INC.

PROPGAS LLC

RIO DELTA PROPANE CO. LLC

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

02139

05593

03880

03880

12099

07288

22907

29942

18715

20811

30172

04750

12673

19909

20095

15578

21259

30334

06134

09827

06134

06989

10453

11584

21558

11570

20095

22907

12673

20413

19401

LIC NO.

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

DISTRICT

HARRIS

STARR

JIM 

WELLS

JIM 

WELLS

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

WEBB

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

CAMERON

CAMERON

CAMERON

STARR

WEBB

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

CAMERON

STARR

HIDALGO

STARR

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

JIM 

WELLS

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

WEBB

WEBB

CAMERON

WEBB

HIDALGO

COUNTY

P.O. BOX 840797

2151 E. HWY. 83

PO BOX 309

406 E. ORANGE AVE.

9093 WEST MILE 16 N. RD.

P.O. BOX 8381

6551 STAR COURT

808 WINDCREST DR

PO BOX 8381

3803 EAST FM 2812

PO BOX 458

P. O. BOX 101

1000 ABREGO RD

PO BOX 585

8111 FM 1472 MINES RD SO

7601 SOUTH CAGE

PO BOX 845

401 E 10TH ST

P.O. BOX 357

1730 SOUTH BENTSON PALM 

621 E GRANT ST HWY 83

7300 NORTH FM 88

5201 N. LA HOMA RD

P.O. BOX 364

208 E DAVID DR

6257 E. HWY 107

PO BOX 451173

P O BOX 1367

P.O. BOX 208

144404 MAQUILA LOOP

PO BOX 1086

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

HOUSTON

RIO GRANDE 

CITY

ORANGE GROVE

ORANGE GROVE

WESLACO

WESLACO

LAREDO

WESLACO

WESLACO

EDINBURG

LOS FRESNOS

LOS FRESNOS

LOS FRESNOS

GRULLA

LAREDO

PHARR

DONNA

LOS FRESNOS

ROMA

PALMVIEW

ROMA

WESLACO

MISSION

ORANGE GROVE

EDINBURG

EDINBURG

LAREDO

LAREDO

OLMITO

LAREDO

ELSA

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

77284

78582

78372

78372

78596

78599

78042

78596

78599

78541

78566

78566

78566

78548

78045

78577

78537

78566

78584

78572

78584

78599

78574

78372

78540

78541

78045

78042

78575

78045

78543

ZIP

281

956

361

361

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

361

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

890-2025

487-2574

384-2355

384-2355

262-3772

968-6474

722-5251

207-4880

962-6474

784-0130

280-6242

233-4356

546-7774

487-6595

285-6107

781-9300

464-2522

564-3240

849-1417

381-0123

849-1417

968-4286

581-1063

387-7588

316-3357

381-4900

285-6107

722-5251

546-7774

282-5845

867-4719

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

PATSCHKE, STEVEN DALE

VILLARREAL, BASILIO D. JR

HERSCHAP, DAVID WILSON

HERSCHAP, DAVID WILSON

GARCIA, OMAR

ESPARZA, SR., LOUIS RAY

SCOTT, WESLEY

ARGUINDEGUI, JR, CHARLIE

CASTILLO, ORLANDO

ESPARZA, SR., LOUIS RAY

ROJAS, JAIME C.

ESCALANTE JR, ALFREDO

ESCALANTE, MARIA

ESCALANTE, AMPARO

ATKINSON, GABRIEL

ALANIZ, SR., ALEJANDRO

GARZA, ELOY

GARZA, JR., FEDERICO

MCMILLAN, TROY PATRICK

HERRERA, AGAPITO

RAMIREZ, JR., OLPIDIO HOMERO

GATHINGS, JAMES ALLEN

CARTER, JAMES EDWARD

RAMIREZ, JR., OLPIDIO HOMERO

GARCIA, ROBERTO

GARCIA, OMAR

COGGIN, JOHNNY ELTON

GONZALEZ, JR., RODRIGO

GONZALEZ, CINDY R.

BRISENO, JACINTO

GARZA, ELOY

SCOTT, WESLEY

ARGUINDEGUI, JR, CHARLIE

ATKINSON, GABRIEL

MONTES, IRIS VANESSA

MORALES, FRIDA MONSERRAT

GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
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98127

126766

120286

166527

112983

115043

146728

163149

162251

146728

149190

162467

151631

162870

163618

139216

142911

2007

2028

72023

1183

165115

37300

4817

163346

1516

91862

112106

128676

161808

163346

47202

95785

CO. ID. 

RIO DELTA PROPANE CO. LLC

PROPANE GUY

MID VALLEY PROPANE

JARAMILLO PROPANE GAS INC

MCMILLAN PROPANE

3-G PROPANE SERVICES LLC

HINO GAS SALES, INC

DVP GAS CO LLC

ALMIGHTY PROPANE LLC

HINO GAS SALES, INC

TRI-SYNC PROPANE GAS LLC

LONE STAR PROPANE LLC

VALLEY PROPANE LLC

LA PASADITA  PROPANE, FEED & HARDWARE LLC

SOTEX PROPANE PLUMBING & INSTALLATIONS

SENOR MUFFLER INC

JOE RIDER PROPANE LLC

CHAPMAN L.P. GAS INC

RURAL GAS SUPPLY CO.

TEXOMA PROPANE, LLC

GODFREY BUTANE

OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC

COSERV GAS, LTD.

GODFREY PROPANE CO.

ALEXANDER & MEADOR LLC

GENE HARRIS PETROLEUM, INC

YELLOW ROSE PROPANE LLC

BOB BAZE PROPANE LLC

BLUEBONNET PROPANE OF TEXAS INC

TEXAS PRIDE FUELS LTD

ALEXANDER & MEADOR LLC

PANKEY PROPANE LLC.

DENSON ENTERPRISES INC

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

19401

23781

22675

31167

21259

21558

27125

30172

29895

27125

27464

29942

27845

30082

30334

25730

26428

07961

08025

16684

01290

30646

13185

02275

30220

05553

18772

21142

23971

29711

30220

14021

19180

LIC NO.

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

DISTRICT

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

CAMERON

CAMERON

HIDALGO

CAMERON

CAMERON

CAMERON

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

CAMERON

TARRANT

TARRANT

TARRANT

TARRANT

GRAYSON

TARRANT

GRAYSON

DENTON

TARRANT

WISE

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

PARKER

WISE

JACK

MONTAGUE

COUNTY

9379 W MILE 16 N

4220 WINTEX LN

8626 N FM 1015

2124 GALVESTON AVE

808 S VALLEYVIEW

PO BOX 2730

2759 WEST BUSINESS 83

34037 CACTUS RD

1809 W DALLAS DR

P O BOX 1910

32665 CAMINO DEL REY

22592 MILITARY HWY 281

8626 N FM 1015

9232 N BENTSEN PALM DR

29542 JUATEZ RD

1304 N MAIN ST

7808 JACKSBORO HWY

5828 E BELKNAP ST

140 W. MAIN

733 ETHEL CEMETERY RD.

2947 W DIVISION

325 E FOREST AVE

7701 SOUTH STEMMONS FREE

2947 W. DIVISION

254 PR 2364

P. O. BOX 1298

3113 N. MAIN

4341 CR 401

1801 CR 1109B

1300 E HWY 199

PO BOX 2526

P.O. BOX  458

BOX 1553

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

WESLACO

MISSION

MERCEDES

MCALLEN

DONNA

EDINBURG

HARLINGEN

LOS FRESNOS

WESLACO

HARLINGEN

LOS FRESNOS

SAN BENITO

MERCEDES

MISSION

RIO HONDO

MANSFIELD

FORT WORTH

HALTOM CITY

AZLE

COLLINSVILLE

ARLINGTON

SHERMAN

CORINTH

ARLINGTON

DECATUR

BURLESON

CLEBURNE

GRANDVIEW

RIO VISTA

SPRINGTOWN

DECATUR

JACKSBORO

BOWIE

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

78596

78572

78570

78501

78537

78540

78552

78566

78599

78552

78566

78586

78570

78574

78583

76063

76135

76117

76020

76233

76012

75090

76210

76012

76234

76097

76033

76050

76093

76082

76234

76458

76230

ZIP

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

956

817

817

817

817

903

817

903

940

817

940

817

817

817

817

817

940

940

940

867-4719

821-3177

332-4875

731-2171

464-2522

316-3357

423-9178

280-6242

650-1698

423-9178

443-2313

207-4880

363-3263

424-2447

564-3240

473-2653

237-3325

222-0298

444-4613

429-0102

277-6328

893-1181

321-7800

275-2233

393-6075

295-1091

558-9117

790-2146

240-8130

221-1200

393-6075

567-3491

872-2331

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

GARZA, JUAN ANTONIO

CASTILLO, JAIME

SERRATO, AGAPITO JR

MCMILLAN, TROY PATRICK

GONZALEZ, JR., RODRIGO

GONZALEZ, CINDY R.

HINOJOSA, ALEJANDRO JR

ESCALANTE JR, ALFREDO

ESCALANTE, MARIA

TAPIA, JUAN ARTURO

HINOJOSA, ALEJANDRO JR

JARAMILLO, JOSE CARLOS

CASTILLO, ORLANDO

CASTILLO, JULIO

OCHOA, ARNOLDO

HERRERA, AGAPITO

DIAZ, GUADALUPE

DIAZ, OMAR

MCCRAW, STEVEN MARTIN

SAVAGE, CODY

CHAPMAN, CHANCE E.

CARPENTER, JOHN LEWIS

ROSS, CHRISTY D.

RAGSDALE, DERRELL TODD

GODFREY, EDDIE I.

GODFREY, RANLEY

CANEY, SEAN DUNCAN

HALE, RODNEY

GODFREY, EDDIE I.

ALEXANDER, CHARLES STEPHEN

QUISENBERRY, BRADLEY H.

QUISENBERRY, DAVID A.

HEARN, WILLIAM LARRY

BAZE, MICHAEL LYN

COBLE JR., WELDON E.

BERRY, SAMUEL C

ALEXANDER, CHARLES STEPHEN

PANKEY, HAROLD GENE

DENSON, KASEY LON
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128676

165258

1142

3398

47202

1184

1291

2343

4788

149751

110925

1184

1409

1118

1142

1409

1516

4788

1291

110925

142252

166857

91862

118923

CO. ID. 

BLUEBONNET PROPANE OF TEXAS INC

ARMADILLO CYLINDER EXCHANGE LLC

RED RIVER FARM CO-OP, INC.

WADE`S MINERAL WELLS PROPANE CO.

PANKEY PROPANE LLC.

LP GAS COMPANY, INC.

CHADWELL & SON GAS CO, INC

ALLIANCE GAS PRODUCTS CORP.

ENDERBY GAS, INC.

DCJ HOLDINGS, LLC

ENLINK MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC

LP GAS COMPANY, INC.

SPRINGTOWN GAS COMPANY, INC.

TEXAS BUTANE COMPANY, INC.

RED RIVER FARM CO-OP, INC.

SPRINGTOWN GAS COMPANY, INC.

GENE HARRIS PETROLEUM, INC

ENDERBY GAS, INC.

CHADWELL & SON GAS CO, INC

ENLINK MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC

METROPLEX GAS SERVICES INC

EAGLE FUELS LLC

YELLOW ROSE PROPANE LLC

KNIGHT PROPANE, INC.

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

23971

30703

00881

10876

14021

01309

02650

09047

00674

27550

20937

01309

04468

00655

00881

04468

05553

00674

02650

20937

26302

31330

18772

22352

LIC NO.

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

DISTRICT

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

COOKE

PALO 

PINTO

JACK

MONTAGUE

PARKER

COOKE

COOKE

WISE

WISE

MONTAGUE

PARKER

PARKER

COOKE

PARKER

JOHNSON

COOKE

PARKER

WISE

PARKER

COOKE

JOHNSON

PARKER

COUNTY

2400 WOODRUFF RD

4112 E HWY 67

P. O. BOX 858

3830 HWY 281 N

1143 SOUTH MAIN

HWY 103

608 HW 199 EAST

1405 W. HWY 82

1405 W HWY 82

PO BOX 1554

415 P.R. 3502

BOX 293

P.O. BOX 68

103 W. CHURCH ST.

1330 N. DIXON ST.

141 E FIRST ST

12901 SOUTH FREEWAY

P. O. DRAWER 717

P O BOX 1327

415 PR 3502

PO BOX 1131

PO BOX 123

4112 E HWY 67

2915 RANGER HWY

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

CLEBURNE

CLEBURNE

GAINESVILLE

MINERAL 

WELLS

JACKSBORO

NACONA

SPRINGTOWN

GAINESVILLE

GAINESVILLE

DECATUR

BRIDGEPORT

NOCONA

SPRINGTOWN

WEATHERFORD

GAINESVILLE

SPRINGTOWN

BURLESON

GAINESVILLE

SPRINGTOWN

BRIDGEPORT

SPRINGTOWN

MUENSTER

CLEBURNE

WEATHERFORD

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

76033

76031

76241

76068

76458

76255

76082

76241

76241

76234

76426

76255

76082

76086

76241

76082

76028

76241

76082

76426

76082

76252

76031

76088

ZIP

817

877

940

940

940

940

817

940

940

940

940

940

817

817

940

817

817

940

817

940

817

940

817

817

240-8130

292-4264

665-4338

325-2361

567-3491

825-4624

523-4443

665-3457

665-3457

393-2639

683-1184

825-4624

220-4051

594-2612

980-2621

929-1852

665-4338

220-4051

295-1091

665-3457

523-4443

683-1184

944-4255

594-5906

558-9117

565-5446

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

COBLE JR., WELDON E.

HEARN, WILLIAM LARRY

VINEYARD, JAMES

HARRELL, THOMAS GENE

O'CONNOR, BRIAN

TERRELL, WENDELL T.

WADE, BILL MICHAEL

WADE, RITA LEE

PANKEY, HAROLD GENE

DAVIS, JARRET EVAN

DAVIS, JERRY DAN

CHADWELL, KERRY EDWIN

BISHOP, JAMES J.

GREGG, CHAD CHRISTOPHER

BISHOP, JAMES J.

JACKSON, DARRELL C.

BROWN, LEROY CHANDLER JR.

HULL, JASON MINOR

DAVIS, JARRET EVAN

DAVIS, JERRY DAN

SULLIVAN, JAMES E.

SULLIVAN, JACKIE D.

WHITE, JUDD KEMP

WHITE, MORRIS RODNEY

VINEYARD, JAMES

HARRELL, THOMAS GENE

O'CONNOR, BRIAN

TERRELL, WENDELL T.

SULLIVAN, JAMES E.

SULLIVAN, JACKIE D.

QUISENBERRY, BRADLEY H.

QUISENBERRY, DAVID A.

GREGG, CHAD CHRISTOPHER

BISHOP, JAMES J.

CHADWELL, KERRY EDWIN

BROWN, LEROY CHANDLER JR.

HULL, JASON MINOR

CHADWELL, KEITH EDWARD

BAGGS, JAMIE DWAYNE

HEARN, WILLIAM LARRY

KNIGHT, SHERRY

ANDERSON, JORDAN W.

KNIGHT, LESLIE W.
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136056

2343

3398

137414

137414

167079

166857

127558

4790

127558

1533

1533

81548

1253

1253

3117

121423

1480

1623

1717

3650

4813

4548

10426

61451

121647

118126

2670

1355

CO. ID. 

PROPANE EXCHANGE LLC

ALLIANCE GAS PRODUCTS CORP.

WADE`S MINERAL WELLS PROPANE CO.

CHICO BUTANE GAS CO., LLC

CHICO BUTANE GAS CO., LLC

KP OPERATING LLC

EAGLE FUELS LLC

ROSS PROPANE LLC

INDEPENDENT OIL COMPANY

ROSS PROPANE LLC

NELSON PROPANE GAS INC

NELSON PROPANE GAS INC

POOR BOYS LP GAS LLC

PEARMAN OIL & LP GAS, INC.

PEARMAN OIL & LP GAS, INC.

HILCO UNITED SERVICES, INC.

MCCOWN ENTERPRISES LLC

DS BUTANE & PLUMBING INC

HILL COUNTRY HYDRO GAS COMPANY, INC.

COTTLE RANCH COMPANY

MID TEX PROPANE INC

KERRVILLE BUTANE CO., INC.

CHAPARRAL PROPANE, LLC

LONGHORN PROPANE, L.P.

JR`S TANK SERVICE LLC

THE PROPANE GUY LLC

LOW PRICE GAS LLC

BUBBAS LONE STAR PROPANE & GAS CO

GUADALUPE GAS CO

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

25143

09047

10876

25377

25377

31410

31330

23863

00750

23863

05637

05637

17782

02144

02144

10513

22970

05247

06229

06787

11148

02124

12031

13806

15784

23046

22197

09789

03855

LIC NO.

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

DISTRICT

JOHNSON

COOKE

PALO 

PINTO

WISE

WISE

PARKER

COOKE

NAVARRO

HILL

NAVARRO

NAVARRO

NAVARRO

HILL

ELLIS

ELLIS

HILL

GUADALUP

E

HAYS

BLANCO

EDWARDS

CALDWELL

KERR

KERR

COMAL

COMAL

BLANCO

COMAL

HAYS

COMAL

COUNTY

209 KIMBERLY DR

P.O. BOX 637

P.O. BOX 549

BOX 286

400 HWY 101 SOUTH

150 E BLUFF LANE

612 E DIVISION ST

201 S GARRITY ST

P. O. BOX 839

PO BOX R

2500 N BUSINESS 45

P.O. BOX 2127

484 HCR 3110 N

BOX 158

101 S HWY 77

P.O. BOX 2480

6878 FM 1044

P. O. BOX 370

P.O. BOX 57

P.O. BOX 205

P.O. BOX 1168

P.O. BOX 85

143 EAST HI LINE

1763 FM 2673

8121 OLD BASTROP RD

2547 S US HWY 281

PO BOX 68

4222 F.M. 621

3720 S INTERSTATE 35

ADD LINE 1

305 N. WACO ST.

LINE 2

CLEBURNE

GAINESVILLE

MINERAL 

WELLS

CHICO

CHICO

MILLSAP

MUENSTER

FROST

HILLSBORO

FROST

CORSICANA

CORSICANA

ABBOTT

WAXAHACHIE

WAXAHACHIE

WHITNEY

MARION

DRIPPING 

SPRINGS

BLANCO

ROCKSPRINGS

LULING

INGRAM

INGRAM

CANYON LAKE

NEW 

BRAUNFELS

BLANCO

BULVERDE

SAN MARCOS

NEW 

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

76031

76241

76068

76431

76431

76066

76252

76641

76645

76641

75151

75151

76621

75165

75168

76692

78124

78620

78606

78880

78648

78025

78025

78133

78130

78606

78163

78666

78132

ZIP

844

940

940

940

940

817

940

903

254

903

903

903

254

972

972

254

830

512

830

830

830

830

830

830

832

830

830

512

830

492-4264

665-3457

325-2361

644-2624

644-2624

991-9518

594-5906

654-3679

582-5359

654-3679

874-5641

874-5641

266-3869

266-5193

937-1951

937-1951

694-5237

730-7401

894-4480

833-4550

683-3101

875-0230

367-5989

367-3447

964-2525

334-8686

387-9772

980-2600

392-9999

625-2121

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

MCDOWELL, BRAD ALLEN

COLLINS, WILLIAM L

BISHOP, JAMES J.

WADE, BILL MICHAEL

WADE, RITA LEE

BUCKNER, G.A.

VAUGHN, RANDY EDGAR

MARTIN, MAURY J.

BUCKNER, G.A.

VAUGHN, RANDY EDGAR

MARTIN, MAURY J.

KNIGHT, SHERRY

BAGGS, JAMIE DWAYNE

ROSS, JOHN PAUL

GRAY, LYNN B.

GRAY, CHAD LYNN

ROSS, JOHN PAUL

NELSON, JEFFREY WAYNE

NELSON, JEFFREY WAYNE

COLE, DAVID LYNN

HOLLAND, WILLIAM EARL JR.

PEARMAN, MICHAEL DAVID

PEARMAN, MICHAEL DAVID

CANALES, JR., VICTOR

MCCOWN, MICHAEL EUGENE

SANCHEZ, ROLAND O.

GARNETT, TERRY W.

KLEPAC, MICHAEL ANTHONY

KLEPAC, ROBERT JOHN

COTTLE, STAN ALLEN

WEIR, LARRY EUGENE

PRIOUR, III, JAMES W.

COX, BILLY DEAN

KING, ROBERT R.

KING, COLTON W.

POTEAT, ROCKY

VANPELT, LAWRENCE MARK

COLLINS, JIM ALLEN

PFARRDRESCHER, JOHN(BUBBA)

STEPHENSON, WILLIAM CHENEY



Page 16

89795

121423

3650

141694

4963

31225

161471

165815

142502

2878

16764

61834

141694

162546

142502

1444

1444

1483

1483

4932

1177

2084

1177

1334

CO. ID. 

HD 5 TRANSPORT LLC

MCCOWN ENTERPRISES LLC

MID TEX PROPANE INC

A & D LP GAS LLC

AMERIGAS PROPANE LP

PRECISIONBLEND INC.

K & R PROPANE INC

C HILL PROPANE LLC (CAT E)

WALLER COUNTY BUTANE CO

STANFIELD PROPANE GAS INC.

GORE PROPANE LLC

LANCER PROPANE LLC

A & D LP GAS LLC

THOMPSONGAS LLC

WALLER COUNTY BUTANE CO

B & S PROPANE CO., INC.

B & S PROPANE CO., INC.

W.B. WILLIAMSON L.P. GAS CO., INC.

W.B. WILLIAMSON L.P. GAS CO., INC.

BAY-TEC PROPANE SERVICE CO.

CAYWOOD ENTERPRISES, INC.

SANDIFERS LP GAS & SERVICE CO INC

CAYWOOD ENTERPRISES, INC.

HILL BUTANE COMPANY

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

18547

22970

11148

26223

09670

13017

29563

30898

26361

10154

12367

15837

26223

29963

26361

04847

04847

05272

05272

08204

01266

08203

01266

03554

LIC NO.

15

15

15

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

DISTRICT

HAYS

GUADALUP

E

GUADALUP

E

WALKER

MONTGOME

RY

GALVESTO

N

MONTGOME

RY

LIBERTY

WALLER

LIBERTY

CHAMBERS

MONTGOME

RY

WALKER

GALVESTO

N

WALLER

WALKER

WALKER

LIBERTY

LIBERTY

GALVESTO

N

MONTGOME

RY

JEFFERSO

N

MONTGOME

RY

CHAMBERS

COUNTY

PO BOX 387

PO BOX 844

1256 N MAGNOLIA (HWY 183

14353 OLD HUMBLE PIPELIN

PO BOX 2565

2951 MARINA BAY DR STE 1

166 CR 366

PO BOX 356

3015 WALLER ST

388 FM 2025

6837 FM563

22968 MICKE

PO BOX 7104

737 DAVIS RD

PO BOX 236

P. O. BOX 602

160 GIBBS

P.O. BOX 1000

3337 FM 1960

P.O. BOX 838

P. O. BOX 313

P.O. BOX 3671

813 S FRAZIER ST

3902 HWY 124

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

DRIPPING 

SPRINGS

MARION

LULING

HUNTSVILLE

CONROE

LEAGUE CITY

SPLENDORA

HULL

WALLER

CLEVELAND

WALLISVILLE

NEW CANEY

HUNTSVILLE

LEAGUE CITY

WALLER

NEW WAVERLY

NEW WAVERLY

DAYTON

DAYTON

BACLIFF

CONROE

PORT ARTHUR

CONROE

STOWELL

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

78620

78124

78648

77342

77305

77573

77372

77564

77484

77328

77597

77357

77342

77573

77484

77358

77358

77535

77535

77518

77305

77643

77301

77661

ZIP

512

830

830

936

936

281

281

281

832

281

409

281

936

432

832

936

936

936

936

281

936

409

936

409

848-5891

730-7401

875-0230

661-6793

756-5799

339-0724

689-6463

761-9191

435-9624

592-2749

389-2242

354-7044

661-6793

894-0002

435-9624

344-6256

344-6256

258-2802

258-2802

559-2334

756-3389

963-1269

756-3389

296-2001

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

GARNETT, TERRY W.

MCCOWN, MICHAEL EUGENE

SANCHEZ, ROLAND O.

WEIR, LARRY EUGENE

DOBYNS, STEPHEN PAUL

DOBYNS, MARIA T.

GOMEZ, RICHARD T.

KUHN, JOHN ALAN

AXTON, RICHARD E., JR.

MCDUFF, JACLYN

HILL, CARSON

BOLCIK, JAYSON B.

BOLCIK, NANCY MACHAC

WARD, JOHN L.

GORE, JIMMY EARL

SUMMITT, DONNIE MILTON

DOBYNS, STEPHEN PAUL

DOBYNS, MARIA T.

BROWN, TERRY L.

BOLCIK, JAYSON B.

BOLCIK, NANCY MACHAC

LINVILLE, BILLY GLENN

LINVILLE, BILLY GLENN

TILL, RICHARD ANTHONY

WILLIAMSON, CHARLES E.

TILL, RICHARD ANTHONY

WILLIAMSON, CHARLES E.

FULCHER, JOEL L III

FULCHER, JOEL L JR.

CAYWOOD, CHRIS

SANDIFER, RICHARD C.

SANDIFER, RICHARD D.

SANDIFER, KIMBERLY LYN

CAYWOOD, CHRIS

BOYD, MICHAEL H

BOYD, BELINDA GAY



Page 17

2207

3891

4135

1449

2207

16764

114951

82291

1334

3817

61834

3891

4963

101957

128178

132981

165275

1449

87356

84666

165815

2084

151632

2186

CO. ID. 

T. NEALE ENTERPRISES, INC.

CWS PROPANE LLC

LOCAL LP GAS INC.

LEB ENTERPRISES, INC.

T. NEALE ENTERPRISES, INC.

GORE PROPANE LLC

WELLS PROPANE INC

VICKERY PROPANE LLC

HILL BUTANE COMPANY

HOP`S PROPANE & PERFORMANCE

LANCER PROPANE LLC

CWS PROPANE LLC

AMERIGAS PROPANE LP

LAMB PROPANE LLC

BUBEZI ENTERPRISES, INC.

TYLER COUNTY PROPANE LLC

TEXAS INDUSTRIAL GAS LLC

LEB ENTERPRISES, INC.

BIG JOHN PROPANE GAS AND FUEL DISTRIBUTOR 

FIELDS STORE PROPANE INC

C HILL PROPANE LLC (CAT E)

SANDIFERS LP GAS & SERVICE CO INC

ARANSAS PROPANE GAS LLC

JNL PROPANE

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

08595

11429

11643

04879

08595

12367

21556

17806

03554

11346

15837

11429

09670

19853

23924

24508

30707

04879

18272

18013

30898

08203

27846

08533

LIC NO.

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

DISTRICT

LIBERTY

POLK

WALLER

MONTGOME

RY

LIBERTY

CHAMBERS

GALVESTO

N

POLK

CHAMBERS

GALVESTO

N

MONTGOME

RY

MONTGOME

RY

MONTGOME

RY

SAN 

JACINTO

MONTGOME

RY

TYLER

GALVESTO

N

MONTGOME

RY

MONTGOME

RY

WALLER

LIBERTY

JEFFERSO

N

ARANSAS

SAN 

PATRICIO

COUNTY

712 W. CLAYTON

P O BOX 1149

P.O. BOX 777

P.O. BOX 719

P.O. BOX 1973

PO BOX 76

2694 CALDER DR

141 PAN AMERICAN DRIVE

P. O. BOX 85

P O BOX 669

PO BOX 670

PO BOX 2968

1376 BEACH AIRPORT RD.

PO BOX 975

11392 WARD RD

3150 FM 256 S

PO BOX 1332

20126 LOOP 494

10060 STIDHAM RD

30520 FM 1488 RD

2221 FM 770 N

58112 GULFWAY DR

401 W 10TH ST

P O BOX 1083

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

DAYTON

ONALASKA

BROOKSHIRE

NEW CANEY

DAYTON

WALLISVILLE

LEAGUE CITY

LIVINGSTON

STOWELL

SANTA FE

PORTER

CONROE

CONROE

COLDSPRING

CONROE

WOODVILLE

KEMAH

NEW CANEY

CONROE

WALLER

HULL

PORT ARTHUR

ROCKPORT

SINTON

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

77535

77360

77423

77357

77535

77597

77573

77351

77661

77517

77365

77305

77301

77331

77306

75979

77565

77357

77302

77484

77564

77643

78382

78387

ZIP

936

936

281

281

936

409

281

936

409

409

281

936

936

936

281

281

281

281

281

281

281

409

361

361

258-4500

441-4328

391-0108

689-3946

258-4500

389-2242

332-2630

329-4159

296-2001

927-4677

354-7044

441-4328

756-5799

653-3537

701-7696

482-4478

413-3454

689-3946

702-1904

744-3423

761-9191

963-1269

729-2111

364-3274

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

NEALE, TREVOR MOORE

NEALE, CRAIG A.

MORTON, RICKY ROY

MERCER, THOMAS B

SHOCKEY, WALTER L

PETERSON, JANICE S.

NEALE, TREVOR MOORE

NEALE, CRAIG A.

GORE, JIMMY EARL

WELLS, DEBRA DEWEES

WELLS, ALLEN RAY

VICKERY, BRANDY ALLEN

BOYD, MICHAEL H

BOYD, BELINDA GAY

HOPPER, CHERYL RENE

HOPPER, DANNY LEE

SUMMITT, DONNIE MILTON

MORTON, RICKY ROY

MERCER, THOMAS B

GOMEZ, RICHARD T.

STANFIELD, EARL

DAMMANN, HUGO FRITZ

MONTALBANO, JEFFREY ALAN

MONTALBANO, WENDY

LIPSEY, TAMMY R.

PETERSON, JANICE S.

EWELL, ROBERT S. JR

REAGAN, SHERRI

MCDUFF, JACLYN

HILL, CARSON

SANDIFER, RICHARD C.

SANDIFER, RICHARD D.

SANDIFER, KIMBERLY LYN

HATTENBACH, KEITH E.

RADLEY, KRIS ANNE

MATOCHA, JOE J.



Page 18

90226

156251

161493

78134

121443

121025

4912

10596

1343

3488

119132

1143

118714

1584

1584

2186

3905

49191

78134

118714

148753

142364

79764

119132

134474

72024

151632

CO. ID. 

HP PROPANE & FUEL

JEC PROPANE LLC

CORTERA GAS LLC

LONGHORN PROPANE OF SOUTH TEXAS LLC

AIRGAS USA, LLC

ENDURING BLOCK, LLC

TEJAS PROPANE

MARIN PROPANE GAS, INC.

STIX GAS COMPANY, INC.

ATTI CORP

BARTA PROPANE, LLC

COASTAL BUTANE SERVICE

VACEK BUTANE CO LLC

D & L PROPANE, INC.

D & L PROPANE, INC.

JNL PROPANE

HENDERSON`S PROPANE, INC.

RUSSELL OUTDOORS, INC.

LONGHORN PROPANE OF SOUTH TEXAS LLC

VACEK BUTANE CO LLC

BUSTERS PROPANE LLC

WOOMERA ENERGY LLC

TALBOTT PROPANE INC.

BARTA PROPANE, LLC

WOODSBORO PROPANE LLC

COLORADO COUNTY PROPANE LLC

ARANSAS PROPANE GAS LLC

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

18600

28623

29567

17498

22974

22857

07734

13091

03720

10991

22380

00883

22331

06040

06040

08533

11442

14287

17498

22331

27424

26324

17671

22380

24863

16685

27846

LIC NO.

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

DISTRICT

LIVE OAK

JACKSON

WHARTON

MCMULLEN

BRAZORIA

FORT 

BEND

CALHOUN

FORT 

BEND

SAN 

PATRICIO

ARANSAS

BRAZORIA

FORT 

BEND

WHARTON

BRAZORIA

BRAZORIA

SAN 

PATRICIO

FORT 

BEND

NUECES

MCMULLEN

WHARTON

NUECES

WHARTON

VICTORIA

BRAZORIA

REFUGIO

WHARTON

ARANSAS

COUNTY

PO BOX 1526

P O BOX 1189

801 FRANK STUBBS DR

300 DICKINSON ROAD

4344 SOUTH MAIN STREET

6515 LUSSIER DR

P.O. BOX 538

3702 5TH ST.

P. O. BOX 847

3015 S CHURCH ST

PO BOX 98

3230 BAMORE

PO BOX 388

P.O. BOX 1737

1336 FM 521

1592 FM 630

1202 TRAMMEL FRESNO

9705 SOUTH PADRE ISLAND 

PO BOX 243

223 NORTH URBANEC ST

5402 AYERS ST

801 FRANK STUBBS DR

3705 PORT LAVACA DR

3623 LIVE OAK ST.

143 FM 136

165 ASHDALE LANE

427 W 10 ST

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

GEORGE WEST

EDNA

EL CAMPO

TILDEN

PEARLAND

SUGAR LAND

PORT O` 

CONNOR

MISSOURI 

CITY

SINTON

LAMAR

DAMON

ROSENBERG

EAST BERNARD

BRAZORIA

BRAZORIA

ODEM

FRESNO

CORPUS 

CHRISTI

TILDEN

EAST BERNARD

CORPUS 

CHRISTI

EL CAMPO

VICTORIA

DAMON

WOODSBORO

EL CAMPO

ROCKPORT

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

78022

77957

77437

78072

77581

77479

77982

77459

78387

78382

77430

77471

77435

77422

77422

78387

77545

78418

78072

77435

78415

77437

77901

77430

78393

77437

78381

ZIP

361

361

713

361

713

713

361

281

361

903

979

281

979

979

979

361

281

361

361

979

361

713

361

979

361

979

361

449-1414

771-4400

568-6908

877-8776

595-2030

364-3824

983-4853

499-9755

364-2284

785-6461

742--3456

342-5637

335-4273

798-5252

798-5252

364-3274

835-8566

939-8970

877-8776

335-4273

852-8161

568-6908

575-3872

742--3456

290-6065

733-2300

729-2111

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

HERRMANN, LEE EMIL

MYERS, ROBERT MIKE

DIGGS, FRANK

HAVRON, REX A.

MILLER, JOHN

DICKINSON, RUTHERFORD ROSS

LEIJA, ISAI

RATTERREE, CARY

QUINN JR., ALLAN D.

QUINN, TERRI L

MARIN, PABLO

SCHMALSTIEG, STEPHEN EARL

MCINTIRE, STEVEN

VAUGHN, ROBERT AUSTIN

BUCHTA, TIMOTHY G

RASKA, TERRY A.

VACEK, KENNETH E.

LOWRIE, CLARENCE EVERETT III

LOWRIE, CHANCE EVERETT

LOWRIE, CLARENCE EVERETT III

LOWRIE, CHANCE EVERETT

MATOCHA, JOE J.

POOLE, DERRICK D.

RUSSELL, CHRISTOPHER DERRICK

DICKINSON, RUTHERFORD ROSS

VACEK, KENNETH E.

KEYS, JODY LEON

NEWTON, JR., BOBBY  (BRODY)

HAVRON, REX A.

TALBOTT, ROBERT WAYNE

TALBOTT, SHARON DAVIS

BUCHTA, TIMOTHY G

BOLCIK, DERRICK

PAVLAS, KEVIN DWAYNE

HATTENBACH, KEITH E.

RADLEY, KRIS ANNE



Page 19

1602

135626

1327

54409

4787

160068

2264

163670

8209

31244

100009

156148

151831

1839

CO. ID. 

KELLOGG PROPANE, INC.

TEXAS ROSE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

CORTEZ GAS COMPANY

RIO PROPANE COMPANY & SONS, INC.

AEROPRES CORPORATION

UNITED ENERGY TRADING LLC

K W FUELS, INC.

GPM EMPIRE LLC

DIVERSIFIED CPC INTERNATIONAL INC

BECK AND ROOT PROPANE COMPANY

BLACKBURN PROPANE SERVICE INC

RED BIRD LP GAS CO INC

AMERICAN WELDING & GAS INC

GREEN TRANSPORTATION, INC.

COMPANY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CAT

06140

25074

03351

14893

00620

29227

08742

30349

12461

13018

19628

28616

27863

07366

LIC NO.

18

18

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

DISTRICT

VICTORIA

JACKSON

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

COUNTY

P.O. BOX 3047

PO BOX 664

P. O. BOX 490

PO BOX 468

P.O. BOX 198

PO BOX 837

PO BOX 1288

8565 MAGELLAN PARKWAY SU

24338 W. DURKEE RD.

BOX 166

P O BOX 5319

PO BOX 1291

1575 WINCHESTER ROAD, SU

P.O. BOX 112

ADD LINE 1

717 WEST SANGER

ATTN: LICENSING DEPARTMEN

LINE 2

VICTORIA

GANADO

ROSWELL

ANTHONY

SIBLEY

BISMARCK

HOBBS

RICHMOND

CHANNAHON

CANUTE

DURANT

EUNICE

LEXINGTON

SEMINOLE

CITY

TX

TX

NM

NM

LA

ND

NM

VA

IL

OK

OK

NM

KY

OK

STATE

77903

77962

88202

88021

71073

58502

88240

23227

60410

73626

74702

88231

40505

74818

ZIP

361

361

575

915

318

701

800

804

815

580

580

575

859

405

573-6554

484-6007

622-5400

727-3310

371-6415

214-6463

554-6023

730-1568

424-2008

472-3115

443-5390

394-2940

737-8140

382-3356

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

ETHRIDGE, KEITH A.

TUDYK, RYAN PHILLIP

NAJAR, RYAN

VASQUEZ, JR, HECTOR

FOX, DAVID BRAXTON

WHITE, BRADLEY TOWER

PEARSON, MICHAEL KEITH

BARDEN, GUY BRAD

GREEN, AMY

HANBERRY, CHRIS

ROOT, PHILLIP DAVID

MOORE, PAULA

PARKER, BART

CARTER, JOHN

GREEN, KENNETH RAY


